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City of
Waukesha Fire
Station Num 5
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Station Num 1

City of
Waukesha Fire
Station Num 1

City of
Waukesha Fire
Station Num 2

City of
Waukesha Fire
Station Num 3

City of
Waukesha Fire
Station Num 4

Town of
Waukesha Fire
Station Num 1

City of
Waukesha
Police Dept
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Patrol-Waukesha
Post

Waukesha
County
Sheriff

Town of Waukesha
Sheriff
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Waukesha
Town Hall
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Health Center
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Maintenance
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Bldg
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Building

Waukesha
Memorial
Hospital
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Airport/Crites
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Rest
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Cemetery

St Joseph
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Banting
Park
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Park
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Park
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Park

Dopp
Park
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Parkway
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Park
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Sunset
Park

Glacier Cone
Natural Area
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Park
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Park
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Park
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Natural Area
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Park

Marx
Park
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Park
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Park

Nettesheim
Park
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Natural Area

Pebble Brook
Natural Area
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Valley
Park

Roberta
Park
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Softball
Complex

South
Park

Springdale
Park

Town
Hall Park

Waukesha
Springs
Park

Willow
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Course

Wray
Park

Youman
Park

Fox River
Park

Minooka
Park
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Golf Course

Retzer
Nature
Center

Waukesha
County Expo
Center/Fairgrounds

Banting
Elementary
School

Horning
Middle
School

Bethesda
Elementary
School

Blair
Elementary

School

Butler
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School
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High School

Les Paul
Middle
School
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School

Hawthorne
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School
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School

Hillcrest
School
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School

Lowell
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School

Meadowbrook
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School

Mt Calvary
Lutheran
School
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School -
Middle/High School

Prairie
Elementary
School

Rose Glen
Elementary
School

St Anthony
on the Lake
School

St Joseph
Middle
School

St Mary
School

UW-Waukesha

St William
School

Trinity
Lutheran

School

Waukesha
South High
School

Waukesha
STEM Academy
Randall CampusHarvey Philip

Alternative
Charter School

Summit View
Elementary
School

Waukesha
North High
School

Waukesha
West High
School

Waukesha Early
Learning
Center

Whittier
Elementary
School

Milham
Park

Lindengrove
Waukesha
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Health &
Rehab Center

Waukesha
Springs Health
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Campus Grounds
Service Center

Fox River
Maintenance
Shed

Minooka Park
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Shed

Retzer Nature
Center
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of Public Works
Substation

Care-Age of
Brookfield

Waukesha
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Saratoga Campus

Moorewood
Natural
Area

Veterans
Park

River
Valley
Park

Timber Ridge
Natural Area

Woodfield
Park

Greenway
Terrace
Park

Phoenix
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ParkHoreb

Springs
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Sports
Complex

Sentinel
Park

Priedeman
Park
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Park
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Crossing
Park
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Natural
Area

Fox River
Parkway
South

Waukesha
Post Office

La Casa de
Esperanza

TOWN OF
DELAFIELD

TOWN OF
BROOKFIELD

CITY OF
BROOKFIELD

CITY OF
NEW BERLIN

CITY OF
PEWAUKEE

TOWN OF
GENESEE

TOWN OF
WAUKESHA

CITY OF
WAUKESHA

Æ%59

Æ%59

Æ%164

Æ%16

Æ%59

Æ%16
4

Æ%16
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50.48%
203103

40.93%
203102

40.6%
203102

40.79%
203102

48.35%
203101

41.87%
202902

39.56%
201300

60%
203000

59.87%
202302

35.6%
202302

46.67%
202600

30.58%
202202

74.17%
202700

36.36%
202902

84.12%
202600

56.6%
202800

62.16%
202302

53.8%
202500

38.61%
202600

80.1%
202700

40.48%
202302

64.44%
202500

37.2%
202800

51.72%
202800

36.08%
202500

69.87%
202202

63.13%
203306

37.63%
203103

35.42%
200801

55.93%
202102

64.41%
202302

32.14%
202301

54.82%
202302

53.45%
202302

32.9%
202102

50%
202202

42.66%
202901

56.9%
202202

33.33%
202901

Phoenix
Heights

Haertel
Field

West
Side

City of Waukesha
Low-Moderate Income Block Groups

´
0 0.650.325

Miles

30.34% or More Housholds with Low to Moderate Income
Civil Division Boundary

Neighborhoods
Name

Haertel Field
Phoenix Heights
West Side
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